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2025/26 1st round, Match #1
Friday, 26.07.2025, 10:00, "Ivan", Odesa. 35°C.

«Real Pharma» Odesa

1 : 1

«Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod

23 Drui Oleksii
10
13 Haivanenko Valerii
33 Shcherbak Nikita (C)
24 Chernov Illia
78 Shchekotylin Maksym
5
15 Skrypnik Oleksii
20 Faber Oleksandr
44 Marchenko Maksym
11 Zolkin Andrii

Substitutes
1 Podhorodetskyi Maksym
14 Shykhalieiev Eduard
22 Sorochan Dmytro
18 Krysan Yehor
99 Sharnin Artiemii
4 Spivachenko Heorhii
16 Yakymovych Volodymyr
7 Lykhovydov Mykola

Coach
Poltavets Valentyn

99
4 Vovkunovych Ivan
44 Ilchuk Ivan (C)
42 Savchuk Oleksandr
20 Shukh Dmytro
6 Antoshyn Dmytro
33 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
17
7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
88 Kovalenko Dmytro
29 Mynailenko Maksym

Substitutes
21
3 Vashkeba Yurii
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
77
13 Hrechka Erik
70
23 Mukomela Yevhen
14 Smokorovskyi Robert
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo

Coach
Loboda Yaromyr

Referee:
Artemenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Kravchuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Reznichenko Oleh
4th Official:
Hirs Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Kozachuk Yurii
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, 2025/26, 1st round, Match #1
Friday, 26.07.2025, 10:00, "Ivan", Odesa. 35°C.

«Real Pharma» Odesa 1 : 1 «Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod
44 Marchenko Maksym 10'

28' 7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

20 Faber Oleksandr 38'

44' 42 Savchuk Oleksandr

58' 4 Vovkunovych Ivan
23 Mukomela Yevhen

58'
33 Emere Antonii Daniel
Chukvebuka
70 

33 Shcherbak Nikita
18 Krysan Yehor 62'

11 Zolkin Andrii
16 Yakymovych Volodymyr 62'

69' 7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

71' 6 Antoshyn Dmytro
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii

71' 88 Kovalenko Dmytro
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo

20 Faber Oleksandr
22 Sorochan Dmytro 80'

44 Marchenko Maksym
4 Spivachenko Heorhii 80'

82' 20 Shukh Dmytro
77 

15 Skrypnik Oleksii
7 Lykhovydov Mykola 90+2'

90+6' 70 
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